
                                                           Extra Curricular Activities Club 
 

Objective:  The Extra-curricular Club aims to harnessing, exploring thy talent   

                   of the students apart from academic ability, and also focus on all  

                   around development of students. 

Plan of Action: 

� Cultural Activities 

o Annual day celebration 

o Celebrating historical days like Independence Day etc.. 

o Arranging Events like Rangoli Competition etc.. 

o Orientation Programme 

� Sports Activities 

� Daily Activities 

o Conducting Prayer session, Birthday wishes, Motivational thought/story 

sharing by staff & students, Achievement of students & staff sharing etc.. 

� 360 degree personality development 

o Arranging motivational/personality development talk 

o Arranging seminar for resume writing, public speaking etc.. 

o Arranging group discussion, debate, etc.. 

Members: 

Designation in Committee 

/Club 

Name Email 

Head Dr. Dipika Parmar dipika.parmar@utu.ac.in 

Chairman Dr. Anil Mishra anil.mishra@utu.ac.in 

Member Ms. Aarti Vatiani aarti.vatiani@utu.ac.in 

Member Ms. Shanaya Bilimoria shanaya.bilimoria@utu.ac.in 

Member Ms. Gopika Patel gopika.patel@utu.ac.in 

Member Mr. Sanket Thakar sanket.thakar@utu.ac.in 

 




